ITEM NO.809

CORAM : For Respondent(s) List the matters on 28 th Special Bench. (Sarita Purohit) Court Master

COURT NO.2 SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).30779-30783/2016 AJITH KUMAR, A AND ORS. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

ORDER

October, 2016, before the

(Sneh Bala Mehra ) Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)